
FINISHES

Height
Width/Diameter
Length
Minimum Height
Maximum Height
Canopy/Backplate
Hanging Type
Weight

23.00"
4.75"

0.00"
0.00"
0.00"

6.25lb

4.75"

DIMENSIONS

Aged Brass (AGB)  
AGED BRASS/TEXTURED WHITE
(AGB/TWH)

GLASS/SHADES

Attachment
Finish

Material

LAMPING/ELECTRICAL

Bulb Included No
Socket E12 Candelabra Base

Bulb 1
Quantity 6

Wattage 25w
Voltage 120
Gem Box Not Required

SHIPPING
Carton 1 30" x 7" x 6"
Carton 1 Weight 8lb
Shipping Method Ground

Penny gives familiar Hollywood-style lighting a fresh feel. Small opal matte globes spread across a cylinder of textured
white or textured black for a glamorous look that provides ample bright light. An aged brass backplate and decorative end
caps give the fixture a fun, updated look. With the ability to mount horizontally or vertically, Penny makes perfect sense
over or alongside the vanity in the bath.

PENNY
H631306-AGB/TBK
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